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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Condit            M2129          1/7    4:54       15:14
2     James Holmes           M3039         1/24    5:33       17:13
3     Dana Sodemann          M3039         2/24    5:36       17:22
4     Patrick Rollins        M3039         3/24    5:36       17:24
5     Bill Gilmore           M4049         1/12    5:47       17:58
6     Tim Haines             M4049         2/12    6:10       19:08
7     Kelly Williams         F4049         1/12    6:12       19:15
8     Charles Marten         M3039         4/24    6:13       19:17
9     Thomas Curran          M5059          1/8    6:19       19:35
10    Scott Greenler         M0120          1/8    6:28       20:03
11    David Walker           M0120          2/8    6:28       20:06
12    Oliver Ni              M3039         5/24    6:34       20:24
13    Michael Frucht         M3039         6/24    6:37       20:31
14    Billy Maybee Jr.       M5059          2/8    6:39       20:38
15    Greg Kesling           M5059          3/8    6:43       20:51
16    Jeff Bakken            M4049         3/12    6:50       21:13
17    Lisa Stuckey           F3039         1/32    6:52       21:18
18    Brian Kaye             M3039         7/24    6:53       21:22
19    Jeff Regel             M3039         8/24    6:56       21:33
20    Andy Anderson          M2129          2/7    6:57       21:34
21    Andy Anderson          M5059          4/8    6:58       21:39
22    Randy Reinke           M3039         9/24    7:00       21:43
23    Alicia Condit          F2129         1/17    7:01       21:46
24    Maryanne Hinkes        F5059          1/5    7:02       21:49
25    Oliver Keefer          M2129          3/7    7:03       21:52
26    Scott Ahlman           M3039        10/24    7:09       22:12
27    Fred Lind              M3039        11/24    7:14       22:27
28    Andrea Thoma           F2129         2/17    7:14       22:29
29    Barry Siefert          M4049         4/12    7:15       22:31
30    Walt See               M3039        12/24    7:17       22:36
31    Kimberly Latham        F2129         3/17    7:17       22:37
32    Stephen Latham         M2129          4/7    7:17       22:37
33    Bruce Maybee           M5059          5/8    7:21       22:48
34    Jenny Pelton           F4049         2/12    7:25       23:01
35    Yi-Kai Su              M2129          5/7    7:26       23:06
36    Deanna Regel           F3039         2/32    7:33       23:27
37    Michael Davis          M5059          6/8    7:33       23:28
38    Brandon Baldock        M3039        13/24    7:34       23:31
39    Valerie Van Horn       F2129         4/17    7:35       23:33
40    Sally Sorenson         F5059          2/5    7:38       23:41
41    Dean Moore             M4049         5/12    7:39       23:46
42    Ken Rentmeester        M6099          1/6    7:41       23:51
43    Leah Hellenbrand       F2129         5/17    7:43       23:57
44    Karen McShane-Hellenbr F4049         3/12    7:43       23:58
45    Troy Gallipeau         M3039        14/24    7:50       24:19
46    Bob Bond               M6099          2/6    7:51       24:24
47    Jason Edge             M2129          6/7    7:54       24:31
48    Timothy Lightner       M3039        15/24    7:55       24:35
49    Tracy Sedgwick         F4049         4/12    7:58       24:42
50    Angela Pakes Ahlman    F3039         3/32    8:00       24:49
51    Robin Blackburn        F3039         4/32    8:09       25:17
52    Bonnita Denson         F3039         5/32    8:11       25:25
53    Jennifer Pelz          F3039         6/32    8:12       25:28
54    Craig Raymond          M3039        16/24    8:15       25:36
55    David Reddington       M4049         6/12    8:19       25:48
56    Anthony Johnson        M0120          3/8    8:22       25:59
57    Rick Holland           M0120          4/8    8:22       25:59
58    Darcy Fugate           F4049         5/12    8:27       26:15
59    Andrew Latham          M6099          3/6    8:33       26:31
60    Brenda Schiessl        F3039         7/32    8:33       26:34
61    Andrew Schiesse        M3039        17/24    8:33       26:34
62    Allison Gallipeau      F3039         8/32    8:40       26:55
63    Stewart Bass           M0120          5/8    8:41       26:57
64    Kristen Anderson       F2129         6/17    8:42       26:59
65    Kendall Sedgwick       M0120          6/8    8:47       27:15
66    Brian Sedgwick         M3039        18/24    8:47       27:15
67    Nanci Dickman          F3039         9/32    8:48       27:20
68    Julie Ibinger          F3039        10/32    8:48       27:20
69    John Hanson            M4049         7/12    8:51       27:29
70    Christine Lucas        F3039        11/32    8:51       27:30
71    Johna Howard           F3039        12/32    8:53       27:34
72    Ellie Greenler         F0120          1/6    8:54       27:38
73    Taylor Key             M3039        19/24    8:58       27:49
74    Jonathan Yount         M2129          7/7    8:58       27:51
75    Sparky Watts           M6099          4/6    8:59       27:53
76    Deirdre Frees          F4049         6/12    9:01       27:58
77    Tom Borchardt          M5059          7/8    9:03       28:06
78    Jackie Kundert         F3039        13/32    9:06       28:16
79    Liz Ruppel             F2129         7/17    9:07       28:18
80    Charles Berray         M3039        20/24    9:07       28:19
81    Lisa Schluesche        F3039        14/32    9:08       28:21
82    Ladonna Radel          F4049         7/12    9:08       28:23
83    Joe Johnson            M5059          8/8    9:09       28:24
84    Michelle Depa          F3039        15/32    9:14       28:39
85    Matt Stromske          M3039        21/24    9:14       28:39
86    Tara Homme             F3039        16/32    9:16       28:46
87    Dimitria Manning       F2129         8/17    9:21       29:01
88    Laurie Stolen          F4049         8/12    9:21       29:02
89    Laura Yount            F2129         9/17    9:23       29:09
90    Melanie Barwise        F4049         9/12    9:27       29:21
91    Unknown See Timer                     0/0    9:29       29:28
92    Cara Jenkins           F3039        17/32    9:30       29:31
93    Kristi Hackenmiller    F3039        18/32    9:30       29:31
94    Gjourdan Hardy         M0120          7/8    9:30       29:31
95    Steve Greene           M4049         8/12    9:41       30:05
96    Julie Isola            F4049        10/12    9:41       30:05
97    Mike Wimmer            M3039        22/24    9:44       30:15
98    Erin Clark             F3039        19/32    9:46       30:18
99    Jennifer Rios          F3039        20/32    9:46       30:19
100   Kara Rose              F3039        21/32    9:56       30:49

Generated March 18, 2026 at 3:20 PM 1/2



RASCW Home Run - 2007 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Jan Hesslink           M3039        23/24    9:57       30:52
102   Mary Borchardt         F5059          3/5   10:00       31:03
103   Daisy Christian        F3039        22/32   10:06       31:22
104   Emily Christian        F2129        10/17   10:06       31:23
105   Suzanne Gangi          F2129        11/17   10:09       31:32
106   Amanda Kaufman         F0120          2/6   10:12       31:39
107   Phil Gokey             M6099          5/6   10:12       31:41
108   Emma Mueller           F2129        12/17   10:14       31:46
109   Sara Brown             F0120          3/6   10:14       31:46
110   William Bass           M4049         9/12   10:21       32:08
111   Devra Ayala            F2129        13/17   10:24       32:17
112   Kate Mize              F2129        14/17   10:26       32:25
113   Laura Grady            F3039        23/32   10:26       32:25
114   Susan Guenther         F2129        15/17   10:27       32:26
115   Sara Fishwild          F4049        11/12   10:28       32:29
116   Jeff Spielvogel        M4049        10/12   10:28       32:30
117   Jessica Boggs          F3039        24/32   10:29       32:32
118   Jennifer Schmit        F3039        25/32   10:30       32:36
119   Ned Grady              M3039        24/24   10:30       32:37
120   Robin Buzan            F0120          4/6   10:38       33:00
121   Steve Buzan            M4049        11/12   10:38       33:01
122   John Schultz           M6099          6/6   10:39       33:06
123   Nikki Noll             F2129        16/17   10:40       33:09
124   Vanessa Hellenbrand    F2129        17/17   10:45       33:21
125   Corry Greenler         F0120          5/6   10:49       33:35
126   Shye Greenler          F0120          6/6   10:49       33:35
127   Alex Greenler          M0120          8/8   10:50       33:37
128   Maggie Richards        F3039        26/32   10:52       33:44
129   Karen Smith            F5059          4/5   10:58       34:04
130   Jennifer Jungenberg    F3039        27/32   11:01       34:12
131   Paula Schmelzer                       0/0   11:01       34:13
132   Robin Greenler         F4049        12/12   11:12       34:48
133   Jenny Wimmer           F3039        28/32   11:46       36:31
134   Michele Wildes         F3039        29/32   11:46       36:31
135   Amy Carlson            F3039        30/32   11:47       36:36
136   Sarah Grotsky          F3039        31/32   11:47       36:37
137   Meghan Winter          F3039        32/32   12:07       37:37
138   Debby Karr             F5059          5/5   12:32       38:56
139   Alice Grady            F6099          1/2   12:32       38:56
140   Susan Bond             F6099          2/2   13:40       42:27
141   Bob Kaufman            M4049        12/12   14:14       44:13
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